
Catenian Association York CIRCLE   -   Draft Programme 25/1/2024 (last updated 25/3/2024) 

 May 2024 to May 2025 

2024 
 
Thu 9 May Beverley Visit 
Fri 10 May National AGM Kenilworth 10-12th 

Thu 16 May CIRCLE/Dinner (3rd  Thu) 

Wed 29 May Hazlewood Castle Mass 
 
Thu 13 Jun Ouse Cruise/Yorkshire Air Museum 
Thu 27 Jun CIRCLE/Dinner 

 

Thu 11 Jul Fountains Abbey Mass (Feast of St Benedict) 

Thu 25 Jul CIRCLE/BBQ 

 

Thu 8 Aug Picnic Castle Howard/Burnby Hall 
Thu 22 Aug CIRCLE (Venue tbc as York host PQM) 
Mon 26 Aug Walsingham Pilgrimage 
 
Tue 17 Sep Hudderfield Circle ‘Yorkshire Night’ 
Thu 26 Sep CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Thu 10 Oct Fairfax House/Merchant Adventurers [tbd] 
Thu 31 Oct CIRCLE/Dinner (5th Thu) 
 
Thu 14 Nov Theatre/Museum/Walk  
Thu 28 Nov CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Thu 12 Dec Social/Dinner 
Fri 20 Dec Christmas Lunch 

2025 

Thu 9 Jan Pantomime/New Year Lunch 
Thu 23 Jan CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Fri 7 Feb Charter/Clergy Dinner 
Thu 13 Feb Chocolate Making / Lunch York 
Thu 27 Feb CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Wed 5 Mar Ash Wednesday 
Sun 09 Mar Public Speaking Competition 2pm (Barnsley) 
Thu 13 Mar Sutton Bank / Walk 
Thu 27 Mar CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Thu 10 Apr National Trust Visit 
Sun 20 Apr Easter Sunday 
Thu 24 Apr CIRCLE/Dinner/AGM 
 
Thu 8 May Merchant Adventurers Visit [tbc] 
Thu 22 May CIRCLE/Dinner 
 
Social events across Province 3N will be advised as options to attend. See Provincial web site. 
 
Zoom meetings to conduct Council issues will normally be scheduled to follow a few days after 
CIRCLE Meetings. 
 
Note St Bedes Pastoral Centre York host many speakers and development classes. These will be 
flagged up during the year. 
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